
MEN
1 TAPIA, Agustin ARG

COELLO, Arturo ESP

Bye

Q Qualifier

WC GARCIA TRABANCO, Alberto ESP
LAMPERTI, Miguel ARG

CEPERO, Alvaro ESP
LEAL, Javier ESP

BAUTISTA, Jairo ESP
CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas BRA

Q Qualifier

7 GONZALEZ, Jeronimo ESP
DI NENNO, Martin ARG

5 GUERRERO, Francisco ESP
NAVARRO, Francisco ESP

ALONSO, Eduardo ESP
TELLO, Juan ARG

ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel ARG
GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel ARG

Q Qualifier

GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel ESP
SANCHEZ AGUERO, Maximiliano ARG

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol ESP
COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo ESP

Bye

3 YANGUAS, Miguel ESP
STUPACZUK, Franco ARG

4 LEBRON, Juan ESP
AUGSBURGER, Leandro Roman ARG

Bye

AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARG
ARROYO, Alejandro ESP

FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres ESP
DIESTRO, Jose Antonio ESP

CHOZAS, Alex ARG
LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel ARG

WC LOPEZ CAMPOS, Alvaro ESP
RAMIREZ NAVAS, Fran ESP

ESBRI, Juanlu ESP
RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro ESP

6 SANZ, Jon ESP
NIETO RUIZ, Jorge ESP

8 GARRIDO, Javier ESP
BERGAMINI, Lucas BRA

JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose ESP
SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano ARG

JOFRE, Inigo UAE
CASTAÑO, Manuel ESP

GALA, David ESP
GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo ESP

Q Qualifier

RUBIO, Gonzalo ESP
RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier ESP

Bye

2 GALAN, Alejandro ESP
CHINGOTTO, Federico ARG

A. Tapia
A. Coello 1

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M. Yanguas
F. Stupaczuk 3

J. Lebron
L. R. Augsburger 4

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

A. Galan
F. Chingotto 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 22 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 45 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 90 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 180 pt

Final
€ 0 360 pt

Winner
€ 0 600 pt

Tournament Director
Fernando Álvarez

RELEASED
1 Mar 2026
12:19 PM

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez
Main Referee
Alfonso Cibelli

Referee
Vanesa Gonzalez

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. TAPIA, Agustin / COELLO, Arturo 39600
2. GALAN, Alejandro / CHINGOTTO, Federico 35480
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco 13627
4. LEBRON, Juan / AUGSBURGER, Leandro Roman 12760
5. GUERRERO, Francisco / NAVARRO, Francisco 11320
6. SANZ, Jon / NIETO RUIZ, Jorge 11042
7. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin 9370
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas 7487

Withdrawals Retirements

 GIJÓN P2
GIJÓN, ESP

1 Mar 2026 - 8 Mar 2026 | € 264,534

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


