

**MEN**

1	<b>1</b>	<b>TAPIA, Agustin</b> <b>COELLO, Arturo</b>	ARG ESP	<b>A. Tapia</b> <b>A. Coello 1</b>
2		Bye		
3	<b>Q</b>	Qualifier		
4	<b>WC</b>	GARCIA TRABANCO, Alberto LAMPERTI, Miguel	ESP ARG	
5		CEPERO, Alvaro LEAL, Javier	ESP ESP	
6		BAUTISTA, Jairo CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas	ESP BRA	
7	<b>Q</b>	Qualifier		
8	<b>7</b>	<b>GONZALEZ, Jeronimo</b> <b>DI NENNO, Martin</b>	ESP ARG	
9	<b>5</b>	<b>GUERRERO, Francisco</b> <b>NAVARRO, Francisco</b>	ESP ESP	
10		ALONSO, Eduardo TELLO, Juan	ESP ARG	
11		ALFONSO, Gonzalo Gabriel GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel	ARG ARG	
12	<b>Q</b>	Qualifier		
13		GIL MORALES, Francisco Manuel SANCHEZ AGUERO, Maximiliano	ESP ARG	
14		HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo	ESP ESP	
15		Bye		<b>M. Yanguas</b> <b>F. Stupaczuk 3</b>
16	<b>3</b>	<b>YANGUAS, Miguel</b> <b>STUPACZUK, Franco</b>	ESP ARG	
17	<b>4</b>	<b>LEBRON, Juan</b> <b>AUGSBURGER, Leandro Roman</b>	ESP ARG	<b>J. Lebron</b> <b>L. R. Augsburger 4</b>
18		Bye		
19		AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARROYO, Alejandro	ARG ESP	
20		FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres DIESTRO, Jose Antonio	ESP ESP	
21		CHOZAS, Alex LIBAAK, Valentino Gabriel	ARG ARG	
22	<b>WC</b>	LOPEZ CAMPOS, Alvaro RAMIREZ NAVAS, Fran	ESP ESP	
23		ESBRI, Juanlu RUIZ GRANADOS, Alejandro	ESP ESP	
24	<b>6</b>	<b>SANZ, Jon</b> <b>NIETO RUIZ, Jorge</b>	ESP ESP	
25	<b>8</b>	<b>GARRIDO, Javier</b> <b>BERGAMINI, Lucas</b>	ESP BRA	
26		JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano	ESP ARG	
27		JOFRE, Inigo CASTAÑO, Manuel	UAE ESP	
28		GALA, David GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	ESP ESP	
29	<b>Q</b>	Qualifier		
30		RUBIO, Gonzalo RUIZ GONZALEZ, Javier	ESP ESP	
31		Bye		<b>A. Galan</b> <b>F. Chingotto 2</b>
32	<b>2</b>	<b>GALAN, Alejandro</b> <b>CHINGOTTO, Federico</b>	ESP ARG	

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0
22 pt	45 pt	90 pt	180 pt	360 pt	600 pt

**Tournament Director**  
Fernando Álvarez

**RELEASED**  
1 Mar 2026  
12:19 PM

**Supervisor**  
José Luis Martínez  
**Main Referee**  
Alfonso Cibelli  
**Referee**  
Vanessa Gonzalez

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. TAPIA, Agustin / COELLO, Arturo	<b>39600</b>
2. GALAN, Alejandro / CHINGOTTO, Federico	<b>35480</b>
3. YANGUAS, Miguel / STUPACZUK, Franco	<b>13627</b>
4. LEBRON, Juan / AUGSBURGER, Leandro Roman	<b>12760</b>
5. GUERRERO, Francisco / NAVARRO, Francisco	<b>11320</b>
6. SANZ, Jon / NIETO RUIZ, Jorge	<b>11042</b>
7. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin	<b>9370</b>
8. GARRIDO, Javier / BERGAMINI, Lucas	<b>7487</b>

**Withdrawals**

**Retirements**